Advancing Prostate Cancer Care Symposium

Venue:

Time

13:00-13:20
13:20-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:15
15:15-15:30

15:30-17:00

17:00-17:05
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Topic

Registration
Opening

Pushing Boundaries:
Advancing Novel Hormone Therapy
in Metastatic Prostate Cancer
Evolving Approaches:

The New Era of Advanced Prostate
Cancer Management: Patient
Selection and Modalities
Beyond Recurrence:
Comprehensive Strategies for BCR
after RP: the role of RT and ADT,
When and How?

Panel discussion

Break

Group Concensus—
Individual Prostate Cancer Care -
Current Controversies
Closing

Speaker

Moderator

All Participants
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