## **Advancing Prostate Cancer Care Symposium**

• Date: Nov 18, 2023

● Venue: 台北長榮桂冠 3F 長榮一廳

● 主辦單位:台灣泌尿科醫學會 泌尿腫瘤委員會、臺灣楓城泌尿學會

● 僅邀請醫療人員參加

2023/11/18 (六)			
Time	Topic	Speaker	Moderator
13:00-13:20	Registration	All Participants	
13:20-13:30	Opening	黄昭淵 教授	
13:30-14:00	Pushing Boundaries: Advancing Novel Hormone Therapy in Metastatic Prostate Cancer	羅浩倫 主任	黄書彬 教授
14:00-14:30	Evolving Approaches: The New Era of Advanced Prostate Cancer Management: Patient Selection and Modalities	虞凱傑 主任	歐宴泉 院長
14:30-15:00	Beyond Recurrence: Comprehensive Strategies for BCR after RP: the role of RT and ADT, When and How?	楊晨洸 醫師	成佳憲 教授
15:00-15:15	Panel discussion	All Participants	吳俊德 副院長
15:15-15:30	Break		
15:30-17:00	Group Concensus— Individual Prostate Cancer Care - Current Controversies	專家委員	黄昭淵 教授
17:00-17:05	Closing	馮思中 理事長	

主辦單位:台灣泌尿科醫學會 泌腫委員會、臺灣楓城泌尿學會